
SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230013605 71 YOGESH NANAJI CHAVAN General Hor. Reservation

2 MUMBAI 9230023013 67 JADHAV KIRTI VIJAYKUMAR General Hor. Reservation

SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230030657 66 WADEKAR VINAYKUMAR MAGAN General

2 MUMBAI 9230001144 64 SOMASE RANJAK ANNASAHEB General

SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230002404 81 ALPHANSO RODNY MICHAEL General

2 MUMBAI 9230031394 81 Ahinsa Jain General

3 MUMBAI 9230006094 81 Suhas Arun Homakar OBC-NCL

4 MUMBAI 9230006788 80 Landge Vishambar Shivajirao OBC-NCL

5 MUMBAI 9230016703 79 SAROJ PAL OBC-NCL

6 MUMBAI 9230020551 79 KESARKAR MADHURI BALAVANT General

7 MUMBAI 9230001296 78 SAGAR NANDKUMAR NADE OBC-NCL

8 MUMBAI 9230024142 78 KALE SACHIN JANARDAN EWS

9 MUMBAI 9230016082 78 Thakur Anjali Bhupendra Singh General

10 MUMBAI 9230024319 78 Gomaram General

11 MUMBAI 9230011574 78 Umesh Narayan Godase OBC-NCL

12 MUMBAI 9230037149 78 SALUNKE PRATIBHA KISHOR General

13 MUMBAI 9230023526 78 Pritam Jayant Bhosale General

14 MUMBAI 9230017918 77 SANDIP NANABHAU CHAVHAN OBC-NCL

15 MUMBAI 9230036999 76 RAUNDAL KISHOR MANIK OBC-NCL

16 MUMBAI 9230034206 76 Mishra Anjali Badrinarayan General

17 MUMBAI 9230032790 76 Satish shrikrushnarao wankhade SC

18 MUMBAI 9230033660 76 DILIP KUMAR OBC-NCL

19 MUMBAI 9230015335 75 GEBI LAL OBC-NCL

20 MUMBAI 9230003703 75 Vaibhav Chandrakant Chavan General

21 MUMBAI 9230032713 75 SACHIN DADASAHEB PARASE SC

22 MUMBAI 9230009157 75 KADALAG SACHIN YASHAVANT General

23 MUMBAI 9230006913 75 Kanchan Waman Dahiphale OBC-NCL

24 MUMBAI 9230014378 74 KADAM BALAJI BALIRAM General

25 MUMBAI 9230032341 74 PRASHANT PRAKASH SHINDE General

26 MUMBAI 9230033958 74 Vishal Ashok Ubale SC

27 MUMBAI 9230025644 74 PALWE SUREKHA BHASKAR OBC-NCL

28 MUMBAI 9230026574 74 ANSHU GUPTA General

29 MUMBAI 9230036039 74 Sucheta Singh OBC-NCL

30 MUMBAI 9230014266 74 Ravindra Rajendra Giri OBC-NCL

31 MUMBAI 9230032312 74 Megha Bhuwania General

32 MUMBAI 9230023134 74 Vinod Jaywant Lanke OBC-NCL

33 MUMBAI 9230025292 74 BASAVARAJ CHANDRAKANT NILA General

34 MUMBAI 9230027667 74 Badge Umesh Raosaheb EWS
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SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230014378 74 KADAM BALAJI BALIRAM General

2 MUMBAI 9230032341 74 PRASHANT PRAKASH SHINDE General

3 MUMBAI 9230033958 74 Vishal Ashok Ubale SC

4 MUMBAI 9230025644 74 PALWE SUREKHA BHASKAR OBC-NCL

5 MUMBAI 9230026574 74 ANSHU GUPTA General

6 MUMBAI 9230036039 74 Sucheta Singh OBC-NCL

7 MUMBAI 9230014266 74 Ravindra Rajendra Giri OBC-NCL

8 MUMBAI 9230032312 74 Megha Bhuwania General

9 MUMBAI 9230023134 74 Vinod Jaywant Lanke OBC-NCL

10 MUMBAI 9230025292 74 BASAVARAJ CHANDRAKANT NILA General

11 MUMBAI 9230027667 74 Badge Umesh Raosaheb EWS

12 MUMBAI 9230000681 73 GAJESH UPADHYAY General

13 MUMBAI 9230022142 73 DAMA RAM OBC-NCL

14 MUMBAI 9230034793 73 Aniruddha Kumar Verma SC

15 MUMBAI 9230022717 73 Patil Varsharani Mohan General

16 MUMBAI 9230005860 73 DESHMUKH AJIT PRAKASH General

17 MUMBAI 9230016474 73 PRALHAD ASHOK KHAIRE General

18 MUMBAI 9230006935 73 GONDANE PANKAJ GHANSHYAM SC

19 MUMBAI 9230032430 73 Rahul Anand Jadhav General

20 MUMBAI 9230000981 73 BIMAL BISWAL ST

21 MUMBAI 9230010323 73 Dnyaneshwar Laxman Bhalekar OBC-NCL

22 MUMBAI 9230032219 73 KHANDGE MONIKA KALURAM General

23 MUMBAI 9230032556 73 Jayashree Hiralal Suryawanshi OBC-NCL

24 MUMBAI 9230015042 73 SOMNATH VISHWANATH GAIKWAD SC

25 MUMBAI 9230018914 73 SUKLAL MOHAN MAHAJAN OBC-NCL

26 MUMBAI 9230016163 73 INDU KUMARI General

27 MUMBAI 9230029282 73 SONAVANE YUVARAJ SHRIRANG EWS

SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230025644 74 PALWE SUREKHA BHASKAR OBC-NCL

2 MUMBAI 9230036039 74 Sucheta Singh OBC-NCL

3 MUMBAI 9230014266 74 Ravindra Rajendra Giri OBC-NCL

4 MUMBAI 9230023134 74 Vinod Jaywant Lanke OBC-NCL

5 MUMBAI 9230022142 73 DAMA RAM OBC-NCL

6 MUMBAI 9230010323 73 Dnyaneshwar Laxman Bhalekar OBC-NCL

7 MUMBAI 9230032556 73 Jayashree Hiralal Suryawanshi OBC-NCL

8 MUMBAI 9230018914 73 SUKLAL MOHAN MAHAJAN OBC-NCL

9 MUMBAI 9230023564 72 Anil Kumar OBC-NCL

10 MUMBAI 9230029622 72 SONAWANE RANJANA SHESHRAO OBC-NCL

11 MUMBAI 9230029313 72 Vinayak Vishwas Chougale OBC-NCL

12 MUMBAI 9230035396 72 POLE SANTOSH PRAKASHRAO OBC-NCL

13 MUMBAI 9230018615 72 Powar Rajeshri Kisan OBC-NCL

14 MUMBAI 9230013045 72 Mahesh choudhary OBC-NCL

15 MUMBAI 9230031936 72 PRASHANT SURESH DARAWADE OBC-NCL

16 MUMBAI 9230006692 72 Pankaj Pralhad Gharpinde OBC-NCL

OBCNCL MERIT LIST (13 Seats)
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SEATS REMAIN 

VACANT

TIE BREAK FOR 05 

SEATS



SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230023564 72 Anil Kumar OBC-NCL

2 MUMBAI 9230029622 72 SONAWANE RANJANA SHESHRAO OBC-NCL

3 MUMBAI 9230029313 72 Vinayak Vishwas Chougale OBC-NCL

4 MUMBAI 9230035396 72 POLE SANTOSH PRAKASHRAO OBC-NCL

5 MUMBAI 9230018615 72 Powar Rajeshri Kisan OBC-NCL

6 MUMBAI 9230013045 72 Mahesh choudhary OBC-NCL

7 MUMBAI 9230031936 72 PRASHANT SURESH DARAWADE OBC-NCL

8 MUMBAI 9230006692 72 Pankaj Pralhad Gharpinde OBC-NCL

9 MUMBAI 9230036238 71 INDRA KATARIA OBC-NCL

10 MUMBAI 9230029140 71 AMIT PANDURANG SUTAR OBC-NCL

11 MUMBAI 9230005762 71 DILIPKUMAR MUNNILAL PAL OBC-NCL

12 MUMBAI 9230029182 71 DONGARE YOGITA PRAKASH OBC-NCL

13 MUMBAI 9230003251 71 Bapu Dhondiba Tandale OBC-NCL

14 MUMBAI 9230001407 71 RAMDAS GORAKHNATH JAYBHAYE OBC-NCL

15 MUMBAI 9230029817 71 TEENA SANGWA OBC-NCL

16 MUMBAI 9230003224 70 MADAN MOHAN NAYAK OBC-NCL

17 MUMBAI 9230036593 70 KUDAL RAJESH DEVIDAS OBC-NCL

18 MUMBAI 9230029274 70 UMESH RAMDAS MUPPIDWAR OBC-NCL

19 MUMBAI 9230024434 70 Kshirsagar Ashwini Shrirang OBC-NCL

20 MUMBAI 9230000846 70 NILESH TUKARAM MAHAJAN OBC-NCL

21 MUMBAI 9230029068 70 Ramesh Govindrao Rathod OBC-NCL

22 MUMBAI 9230012092 70 Swathi. A OBC-NCL

SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230033958 74 Vishal Ashok Ubale SC

2 MUMBAI 9230034793 73 Aniruddha Kumar Verma SC

3 MUMBAI 9230006935 73 GONDANE PANKAJ GHANSHYAM SC

4 MUMBAI 9230015042 73 SOMNATH VISHWANATH GAIKWAD SC

5 MUMBAI 9230009275 71 TAPAN KUMAR BEHERA SC

6 MUMBAI 9230036395 70 ARPANA PARMAR SC

7 MUMBAI 9230020886 69 Sandip Appa Chavan SC

8 MUMBAI 9230015747 69 NALANDA MANOHAR WANKHADE SC

SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230020886 69 Sandip Appa Chavan SC

2 MUMBAI 9230015747 69 NALANDA MANOHAR WANKHADE SC

3 MUMBAI 9230024884 68 NITIN VITTHAL WAGH SC

4 MUMBAI 9230010620 68 YOGESH ANANT JADHAV SC

5 MUMBAI 9230019290 68 PALLAVI JANRAO SC

6 MUMBAI 9230013952 67 SHUBHAM KUMAR DAS SC

7 MUMBAI 9230014528 66 JITENDRA KUMAR MEGHWAL SC

OBCNCL WAITING LIST

TIE BREAK IF 

SEATS REMAIN 

VACANT

TIE BREAK IF 

SEATS REMAIN 

VACANT

TIE BREAK IF 

SEATS REMAIN 

VACANT
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SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230000981 73 BIMAL BISWAL ST

2 MUMBAI 9230017751 72 JYOTI KUMARI ST

3 MUMBAI 9230011760 70 BIRKALE KAVITA VISHWAMBER ST

4 MUMBAI 9230002295 69 SUBHASH RAMKRUSHNA ASWALE ST

5 MUMBAI 9230013611 69 SUHAS JERMA VASAVE ST

6 MUMBAI 9230029530 69 MONIKA ST

SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230002295 69 SUBHASH RAMKRUSHNA ASWALE ST

2 MUMBAI 9230013611 69 SUHAS JERMA VASAVE ST

3 MUMBAI 9230029530 69 MONIKA ST

4 MUMBAI 9230021741 67 HEMLATA KUMARI MEENA ST

5 MUMBAI 9230020295 66 TONGARE GAJANAN NAMDEO ST

6 MUMBAI 9230005000 65 MANILAL NATHYA JAGTAP ST

7 MUMBAI 9230020414 65 Thakare Madhuri Devidas ST

SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230027667 74 Badge Umesh Raosaheb EWS

2 MUMBAI 9230029282 73 SONAVANE YUVARAJ SHRIRANG EWS

3 MUMBAI 9230026267 71 PALKAR DATTA MARUTI EWS

4 MUMBAI 9230000414 70 Talekar khanderao Satish EWS

5 MUMBAI 9230020822 69 BASONE KRUSHANKUMAR KEJULAL EWS

6 MUMBAI 9230024424 69 Daivshala Marotrao Dhepe EWS

SN NODAL RC ENRNO MARKS NAME CAT REMARKS

1 MUMBAI 9230020822 69 BASONE KRUSHANKUMAR KEJULAL EWS

2 MUMBAI 9230024424 69 Daivshala Marotrao Dhepe EWS

3 MUMBAI 9230014997 68 Sunil Kumar EWS

4 MUMBAI 9230030481 67 Poonam Sambhaji Pawar EWS

5 MUMBAI 9230035810 67 Shivprasad Prafulla Juvekar EWS

6 MUMBAI 9230003705 67 Bajirao Gorakh Shinde EWS

7 MUMBAI 9230022054 67 Sharda Sukhadev Lokhande EWS

8 MUMBAI 9230020770 67 Ganesh Nanasaheb Gayake EWS

Dr. Rahul Mishra

Regional Director
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